YouGov / Times Red Box Survey Results

Sample Size: 2060 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 21st - 22nd April 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |Con[Lab | M® |ukip | con|Lab | ™ | ate | Female | 18-24|25-30 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 [ c2DE | London | REStOF | Midlands 1 | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample[ 2060 | X | X | X X |606]505]410] 999 | 1061 | 245 | 521 [ 705 |589[1174| 886 | 264 670 441 507 179
Unweighted Sample| 2060 |576]600| 138 | 255 | 615|499 445]1043| 1017 | 190 | 440 | 694 |736]1259] 801 | 258 712 446 495 149
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

How much, if at all, do you respect the following

people?
Paddy Ashdown
Respect a lot 7 7 7 22 3 4 8 14 10 7 7 5 8
Respect a fair amount 32 34 38 2532 33 38
Do not respect very much 27 21 15 22 |27 22 20| 24 19 12 18 23 25
Do not respect at all 14 11 7 28 |20 13 9 15 15 7 13 17 18
Not sure 17 24 18 33 25 26 28 26
John Major
Respect a lot 9 20 3 5 15 10 8 5 6
Respect a fair amount 30 43 19 36
Do not respect very much 17 30 27 23 (19 29 29| 25 22 15 22 26 25
Do not respect at all 4 31 11 24| 7 33 19| 20 20 15 18 24 19
Not sure 11 15 12 23 16 20 18 17
David Owen
Respect a lot 4 3 3 6 7 4 3 2 4

24 21

15 5| 22 19 4 8 24 33
23 18 21 23|25 18 21| 23 16 7 12 24 25
10 12 7 24|14 15 11| 15 12 7 8 18 16

39 46 34

Respect a fair amount 2

Do not respect very much
Do not respect at all

Not sure 35 | 35 42 37
Gordon Brown
Respect a lot 4 20 8 3 1 22 6

Respect a fair amount 16 41 29 14 |12 38 35

Do not respect very much 27 16 32 21|26 17 27| 23 23 19 24 24 22
Do not respect at all 46 10 24 51 |53 11 22| 36 24 20 23 30 40

Not sure

Tony Blair
Respect a lot
Respect a fair amount

20 17

Do not respect very much 16 23 31 16|15 21 28| 21 21 24 21 20 20| 23 18
Do not respect at all 59 22 38 65|65 22 40| 45 42 30 33 43 59| 43 44
10 16

Not sure
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Sample Size: 2060 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 21st - 22nd April 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con |Lab | “® | ukip | con [Lab | M | Male | Female [18-24 | 2539 [ 40-50| 60+ | ABCA | c2DE | London | ReStOF | Midiands /1y | cotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2060 | X | X | X X |606]505]410] 999 | 1061 | 245 | 521 [ 705 |589[1174| 886 | 264 670 441 507 179
Unweighted Sample| 2060 |576]600| 138 | 255 | 615|499 445]1043] 1017 | 190 | 440 | 694 |736]1259] 801 | 258 712 446 495 149
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Neil Kinnock
Respect a lot 2 11 8 3 1 12 7 6
Respect a fair amount 13 35 24 10|11 36 29

Do not respect very much 26 17 29 22|25 17 25| 23 19 14 15 24 25| 23 18
Do not respect at all 42 10 22 48 |50 11 22| 30 24 10 18 29 39| 26 28

Not sure 13 24 18 64 42 16 7 24 28

William Hague

Respect a lot 24 5 7 10 7 9 16| 13 7
Respect a fair amount 44 15 30 1 31 24

6 27 29 32
Do not respect very much 12 29 30 24|15 25 27| 23 18 13 19 24 21| 23 18
Do not respect at all 37 11 26| 7 38 23| 25 20 19 19 24 24| 19 28

Not sure 43 27 14 6| 15 23
Michael Howard

Respect a lot
Respect a fair amount

9 14 1

7 13 6 21| 18 13

23 25 29 26|25 24 28| 26 20 10 20 27 26| 26 20
8 34 24 27|12 37 28| 27 21 14 19 28 27| 21 27
64 45 27 22| 31 38

Do not respect very much
Do not respect at all

Not sure

Peter Mandelson
Respect a lot
Respect a fair amount

Do not respect very much 23 28 33 16|21 31 26
Do not respect at all 45 26 36 57 | 51 28 39

Not sure 19 26 22

Alistair Darling

Respect a lot 4 2 7 5 8 3 3 3 3
Respect a fair amount 25 27 31 26 23 24 29
Do not respect very much 30 19 32 27|28 22 28| 27 22 20 20 26 28
Do not respect at all 20 14 17 35|25 15 21| 23 20 14 17 25 25

Not sure 18 25 21 41 37 22 14 29 23 29 27 18
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